
I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.

Trotter
COLORS BOOK



I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.

Vaniglia 2420 Tortora 2419 Panna 9498 Sabbia 9507

Faggio 9474 Castoro 2402 Cacao 9468 Camoscio 9469

Segale 2418 Gazzella 2408 Ghiaia 9479 Tabacco 9513

Nuvola 9494 Selce 9510 Moka 9492 Autunno 9465

Grigio 9482 Alluminio 9462 Antracite 2424 Fumo 9477



I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.

Giada 2006 Abete 9461 Cedro 2427 Canarino 2002

Larice 9485 Foresta 2405 Smeraldo 9512 Prato 9504

Terracotta 9514 Nocciola 2413 Argilla 9464 Mostarda 2412

Aragosta 9463 Mattone 9488 Fuoco 2407 Scarlatto 9509

Granata 9480 Rubino 9506 Ribes 2009 Viola 2421



I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.

Tirreno 9516 Cielo 2003 Cenere 2403 Denim 2404

Oceano 9495 Oltremare 9496 Petrolio 9502 Jonio 9483

Pietra 2439 Cobalto 2004



I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.
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TROTTER   
          EN14041 R        Z cL 

Specifications in according EN 1307 

COSTRUZIONE CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUE DE FABRICATION 
 

HERSTELLUNGSVERFAHREN
 

TUFTING RICCIO EFFETTO TONALE 
5/64” 

TUFTED LOOP PILE TONAL EFFECT 
5/64” 

 
TUFTED BOUCLÉ À EFFET DE 

COULEUR 5/64” 
 

GETUFTED SCHLINGE MEHRFARBIG 
UNGEMUSTERT 5/64” 

 
COMPOSIZIONE 

 

 
COMPOSITION 

 

 
COMPOSITION 

 

 
POLNUTZSCHICHT 

 
 

100% POLIAMMIDE 
 

 
100% POLYAMID  

 

 
100% POLYAMIDE 

 

 
100% POLYAMID 

 
 

SOTTOFONDO 
 

 
SECONDARY BACKING 

 

 
DOSSIER 

 

 
RÜCKENAUSRÜSTUNG 

 
 

JUTA SINTETICA 
 

SYNTHETIC JUTE 
 

JUTE SYNTHÉTIQUE 
 

 
SDR TEXTILRUCKEN 

 
 

PUNTI AL M² 
 

 
STITCHES PER M² 

 

 
TOUFFES AU M² 

 

 
KNOTEN M² 

 
 

± 215000 
 

 
± 215000 

 
± 215000 ± 215000 

 
ALTEZZA PELO 

 

 
PILE HEIGHT 

 

 
HAUTEUR DU VELOURS 

 

 
POLHÖHE 

 
 

± 3 mm 
 

 
± 3 mm 

 

 
± 3 mm 

 

 
± 3 mm 

 
 

ALTEZZA TOTALE 
 

 
TOTAL HEIGHT 

 

 
HAUTEUR TOTALE 

 

 
GESAMTHÖHE 

 
 

± 4.7 mm 
 

 
± 4.7 mm 

 

 
± 4.7 mm 

 

 
± 4.7 mm 

 
 

PESO FIBRA 
 

 
YARN WEIGHT 

 

 
POIDS DU VELOURS 

 

 
POLGEWICHT 

 
 

± 500 g/m² 
 

 
± 500 g/m² 

 

 
± 500 g/m² 

 

 
± 500 g/m² 

 
 

PESO TOTALE 
 

 
TOTAL WEIGHT 

 

 
POIDS TOTAL 

 

 
GESAMTGEWICHT 

 
 

± 1600 g/m² 
 

 
± 1600 g/m² 

 
± 1600 g/m² 

 
± 1600 g/m² 

 
 

LARGHEZZA ROTOLO 
 

 
ROLL WIDTH 

 

 
LARGEUR DU ROLEAU 

 

 
BREITE 

 
 

400 cm 
 

 
400 cm 

 

 
400 cm 

 

 
400 cm 

 
 

FAMIGLIA TUFTING 3 
 

 
FAMIGLIA TUFTING 3 

 
FAMIGLIA TUFTING 3 FAMIGLIA TUFTING 3 

e    DFksqpgi 
COMFORT: 
BUSINESS WEARABILITY:  
DOMESTIC WEARABILITY: 

   
Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles 

dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions) à C 

(fortes emission)  

  

Colour fastness to light ≥ 5 Thermal resistance m2 K/W ≤ 0,17 
Insulation impact noise ∆Lw 23 dB Body voltage walking test kV ≤ 2 
Acoustical absorption W 0,15 



I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.

RADICI PIETRO INDUSTRIES & BRANDS S.P.A.

radicicarpet Radici Carpet
www.radicicarpet.it - info@radicicarpet.it - +39 035 724242


